DATE
October 14, 2019
October 18, 2019

December 15, 2019
January 18-21, 2020
January 25, 2020
Jan 31 - Feb 2, 2020
February 1-2, 2020
February 11, 2020
February 8-9, 2020
February 8-9, 2020
Febuary 2-9, 2020
March 11-14, 2020
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CueSports:

International

CONTACT PERSON
CSl International
Tony Robles
Alejandro Mercado
Santoso Tjendrawasi
Stuart Rogers
Francisco Sanchez Ruiz
Yannick
Shuji Adashii
Tracy Voelkering
Jim Wych
Oscar Dominguez
CSl International

OMECA

FosoN@

E-MAIL
https://www.playcsipool.com/contact.html
tonyroblesnyc@gmail.com
alejandrobilliards@yahoo.com
santoso@isakbilliard.com
sr@cueworld.com.au
fran_17_pool@hotmail.com
yannikpu@predatorgroup.com
adashi@en-vision.co.jp
Jothao@gmail.com
jwych@live.com
ozzymen03@gmail.com
https://www.playcsipool.com/2020-lv-open.html

PHONE #
+1(707) 222-1011
+1(516)538-9896
+1(787)368-2721
+62-816-700-917
+61-411-226-335
+34-622-285-228

+86-158-1558-2395
+81-45-326-6453
+1(817) 468-9191
+1(416)757-2265
+1(562) 867-7733
+1(702) 719-7665

LOCATION
Griff's Billiards
Raxx Pool Room
Pool Players Factory
MNC Studios
City Heroes
Club de Billar Manhattan
Taipei Hao Ke Pool Club
Mecca, Yokohama
Rusty's Billiards Arlington
The Corner Bank
Hard Time Billiards
Diamond Las Vegas Open

CITY/STATE EVENT WINNER
Las Vegas, NV Skyler Woodward
Queens, NY Thorsten Hohmann

San Sebastian, Puerto Rico Manilo Dendariarena
Jakarta Barat, Indonesia
Burwood NSW, Australia
Galicia, Spain
Taipei, Taiwan
Yocohama, Japan
Arlington, Texas
Toronto, Canada
Sacramento, CA
Las Vegas, Nevada

FIELD LIMIT
32
32
32
32
64
96
32
64
64
96
128
128

# OF QUALIFIERS
1
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